Finch Elementary Parent-Teacher Organization
Board Contact Information 2021-2022

President

Eliza Griffith

Cell: 267.337.3850
eliza.c.griffith@gmail.com

Vice President

Katie Yearout

Cell: 509.294.0038
Katiejaneyearout@yahoo.com

Treasurer

Elaine Wells-Gray

Cell: 515.231.3561
ewellsgray@gmail.com

Secretary

Trista Wilson

Cell: 509.638.6290
tristalaine@gmail.com

Events Coordinators
Jessica McCorgary

Cell: 509.714.9619
mccorgary.jessica@gmail.com

Kelly Larson
Cell: 509.230.1284
simkel@hotmail.com

Kristina Schuetzle
Cell: 509.999.2730
kmschuetzle@gmail.com

Teacher Liaisons

Nancy Dahl

Work: 509.354.2561
NancyDah@spokaneschools.org

Kary Brown
Work: 509.354.2550
KaryB@spokaneschools.org

PTO Facebook Page: www.facebook.com/FinchPTO
PTO Email: finchpto@gmail.com

Frequently Contacted Finch Staff:

Principal: Shane O’Doherty - 509.354.2574, shaneO@spokaneschools.org
Principal
Assistant: Pamela Albrecht - 509.354.2541, pamelaA@spokaneschools.org

Office Manager: Kathy Fiorillo - 509.354.2577, kathyfi@spokaneschools.org

Counselor: Nicole Lenhartzen - 509.354.2579, nicolel@spokaneschools.org

Head Custodian: Kevin Butters - 509.354.2586, kevinb@spokaneschools.org

Kitchen Manager: Theresa Kiger - 509.354.2591 or 354.2588,

theresak@spokaneschools.org

Finch Elementary School
3717 N Milton, Spokane, WA 99205 Tel: 509.354.2600 Fax: 509.354.2616



